SANJITA DAS

APARTMENT NO 507 TOWER N4
JAYPEE GREENS AMAN SECTOR 151 NOIDA

City

State
Country
Zip
Mobile No
E-mail

Records from 1 to 19.

Date
27/09/2021

27/09/2021
29/09/2021
30/09/2021
02/10/2021

03/10/2021

13/10/2021
18/10/2021
20/10/2021

20/10/2021

25/10/2021
25/10/2021
30/10/2021

01/11/2021

01/11/2021
02/11/2021
17/11/2021
22/11/2021

23/11/2021

NOIDA

UTTAR PRADESH
INDIA

201310
919818223359
sanjita8@yahoo.co.in

fracinw

I'_) Urviors Barsk

Statement of Account

Statement Date : 30/11/2021 16:11

No more records available.

- Remarks  Tranld

S$58653437

S60379259

S91295748

S$20481323

$43593526

562398138

S$41507461

532384320

S60081380

S60101756

551556248

§55262307

553356881

S76184561

S$83830406

AAT42526

S82177495

S73456615

S89451288

Union Bank of India

Branch

Customer Id
Account No
Account Currency
Account Type
MICR Code

IFSC Code

KNOWLEDGE PARK GREAT N

570278008
604302010000131
INR

Saving Account
011026099
UBIN0560430

Statement Period From -24/09/2021 To 25/11/2021

Instr. ID | Withdrawals  Deposits

99,804.00

112.00

96,307.00

2,000.00

1,03,301.00

Page No1

For any queries, please get in touch with us on our 24 x 7 customer service help line no.1800 2222 44 #. Customers outside India need to dial +91 80 2530 2510.
This is a system generated output and requires no signature. Customers are requested to immediately notify the Bank of any discrepancy in the statement

TO AVAIL OUR LOAN PRODUCTS GIVE MISSED CALL AT 9619333333 OR SMS <ULOAN> TO 56161



